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84.60% 15.40%
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82.50% 17.50%

89.20% 10.80%

91.90% 8.10%

81.80% 18.20%

80% 20%

81.00% 19.90%

79.10% 20.90%

74.10% 21.20%

79.60% 19.40%

83.30%

79% 20.90%

16.70%

82.60% 17.40%

24.20%

22.30%

23.80%

23.30%

20.20%

22.80%

75.80%

77.60%

76.20%

76.60%

79.70%

77.20%

Successful Course

Completion Grades

of A, B, C, D, P, S

Unsuccessful Course

Completion Grades

of F and U


